In response to overwhelming
customer demand, IDEC
introduces a new addition to
the HW Series of 22mm
switches. The new HW4 models
have the same great features as
the present HW models but now feature nickel-
plated aluminum bezels.

• Complete compatibility with
existing HW series components
• Simple part numbering system:
Change HW1... to HW4...
• Equivalent metal bezel models
available for all existing round
HW plastic bezels
• See part numbers and pricing
information on reverse
HW4 Metal Bezel PART NUMBERS and PRICES
Part
Number Description Discount
Code
List
Price
HW4B-A0
HW Mtl Bzl Oper PB Rnd Alt 50 10 9.10
HW4B-A0L
HW Mtl Bzl Oper PB Mshrm Alt 50 10 18.10
HW4B-M0
HW Mtl Bzl Oper PB Rnd Mom 50 10 5.30
HW4B-M0L
HW Mtl Bzl Oper PB Mshrm Mom 50 10 9.80
HW4B-V3R
HW Mtl Bzl Oper E-Stop 29mm
Psh/Trn
50 10 33.80
HW4B-V4R
HW Mtl Bzl Oper E-Stop 40mm
Psh/Trnl
50 10 33.80
HW4B-X4R
HW Mtl Bzl Oper E-Stop 40mm
Psh/Key
50 10 50.35
HW4B-Y2R
HW Mtl Bzl Oper E-Stop 40mm
Psh/Pull
50 10 32.30
HW4F-2
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Illum Slctr 2pos
Maint
50 10 19.50
HW4F-21
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Illum Slctr 2pos
Sprg-Rt
50 10 22.50
HW4F-3
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Illum Slctr 3pos
Maint
50 10 19.50
HW4F-31
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Illum Slctr 3pos
Sprg-Rt
50 10 22.50
HW4F-32
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Illum Slctr 3pos
Sprg-Lt
50 10 22.50
HW4F-33
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Illum Slctr 3pos
Sprg-Both
50 10 22.50
HW4K-21B
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Slctr 2pos Key-
RR Sprg-Rt
50 10 46.50
HW4K-2A
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Slctr 2pos Key-
RN Maint
50 10 36.50
HW4K-2B
HW Mtl Bzl Oper Slctr 2pos Key-